
AGENDA

BOARD OF CONTROL

Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Mayor's Conference Room: 8th Floor City Hall

9:00 AM

Ordinance 80/2020

Enter into Change Order No. 3 with Cartegraph Systems, LLC in the amount of $2,989.12 

for the Computerized Maintenance Management System (CMMS) for the Water 

Department, in order to add 14 additional licenses, resulting in a new contract amount of 

$389,107.95.

1.

https://www.cantonohio.gov/db04a94f-02c1-464a-980e-cead676e7095



